Sep 19 2024 (14:14) India Rail Info 1

SSS Hubballi - Kochuveli Special Fare Onam Special/07333 - Exp - SWR
TCR/Thrissur (Trichur) to KCVL/Kochuveli
5h 47m - 285 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction 06:55 0 |1 0 58 |627 |SWR

(Hubli)
2 |HVR |SMM Haveri 08:13 08:15 2m |0 |1 75 |70 [553 |SWR
3 |RNR |Ranibennur 08:43 08:45 2m |0 |1 108 |70 |527 |[SWR
4 HRR  |Harihar 09:05 09:07 2m (0 |1 131 |48 |545 |SWR
5 |DVG |Davangere 09:23 09:25 2m |0 |1 144 |86 |584 [SWR
6 |RRB  |Birur Junction 10:45 10:47 2m |0 |1 259 |63 |794 |SWR
7 ASK Arsikere Junction 11:30 11:40 10m |0 |1 304 |74 |803 [SWR
8 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 12:58 13:00 2m [0 |1 400 |88 819 |SWR
9 BAW | Chikka Banavara Junction |13:38 13:40 2m [0 |1 456 |35 |[877 |SWR
10 |SMVB |SMVT Bengaluru 14:15 14:25 10m (0 |1 477 119 910 [SWR
11 |KIM Krishnarajopuram 14:39 14:41 2m |0 |1 481 |87 |904 |[SWR
12 |BWT |Bangarapet junction 15:20 15:21 Tm (0 |1 537 (43 810 [SWR
13 |SA Salem junction 19:47 19:50 3m [0 |1 726 |72 |280 (SR
14 |ED Erode Junction 20:40 20:50 10m [0 |1 786 |70 (171 |SR
15 |TUP Tiruppur 21:33 21:35 2m |0 |1 836 |49 |306 |SR
16 |CBE Coimbatore Junction 22:37 22:40 3m |0 |1 887 |46 |411 [SR
17 |PGT |Palakkad junction 23:52 23:57 5m [0 |1 942 |78 |78 |[SR

(Palghat)
18 |[TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 00:55 00:58 3m |0 |2 1018 [65 |3 SR
19 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 01:48 01:50 2m [0 |2 1072 [51 |14 |[SR
20 |[ERN |Ernakulam Town (North) [02:10 02:15 5m |0 |2 1089 [60 |2 |[SR
21 |KTYM |Kottayam 03:15 03:18 3m |0 |2 1149 |53 |4 |SR
22 |TRVL ([Tiruvalla 03:47 03:48 im [0 |2 1175 |56 SR
23 |CNGR |Chengannur 03:58 04:00 2m [0 |2 1184 [60 |9 SR
24 |KY] Kayamkulam Junction 04:20 04:22 2m |0 |2 1204 |55 |9 SR
25 |QLN |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |05:07 05:10 3m [0 |2 1245 (36 |11 |[SR
26 |KCVL |Kochuveli 06:45 0 |2 1303 |- 5 SR

Sep 19 2024 (14:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



